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BIRDSVILLE BULLWHIP & SADDLE COMPANY SUPERANNUATION FUND

As at 30 June 2020

Investment Income Report

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)
0.000.66 0.280.66 0.000.94COL.AX Coles Group Limited

0.003,616.00 1,549.723,616.00 0.005,165.72TLS.AX Telstra Corporation Limited

0.00977.97 419.13977.97 0.001,397.10WAM.AX Wam Capital Limited

0.00979.07 419.60979.07 0.001,398.67WMI.AX Wam Microcap Limited

0.001,601.60 686.401,601.60 0.002,288.00WBC.AX Westpac Banking Corporation

7,175.30 7,175.30 0.00 3,075.13 10,250.43 0.00

Units in Listed Unit Trusts (Australian)
60.61171.65 0.00 0.00 0.00232.44 0.00 0.00 0.18232.26SYD.AX Sydney Airport

232.44 171.65 60.61 0.000.00 0.00 232.26 0.00 0.00 0.18

0.00Net Capital Gain

60.61 10,482.69

Assessable Income (Excl. Capital Gains)

0.007,407.74 7,175.30 3,075.13

10,482.69

0.00 0.18

10,482.69

0.00171.65 0.00

Total Assessable Income

* 1

2* Assessable Income in the SMSF Annual Return will be different as capital gains and losses from disposals of assets have not been included.

For a breakdown of Distributed Capital Gains and Non-Assessable Payments refer to Distributions Reconciliation Report.

Includes foreign credits from foreign capital gains.


